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National cattle numbers:
24.4 million head

WA
2.1 million

QLD
10.7 million

Northern Gulf  781,785 head

Cape York  65,741 head

Cooperative Management Area  106,625 head

Southern Gulf  1,126,772 head

Terrain NRM  138,952 head

North Queensland Dry Tropics  1,249,795 head

Desert Channels  1,357,692 head

Reef Catchments  117,627 head

Fitzroy Basin  2,523,546 head

South West Qld  618,653 head

Burnett Mary  768,138 head

Queensland Murray Darling Basin  
1,012,253 head

Condamine  560,814 head
South East Qld  300,226 head

North Coast  380,237 head

Northern Tablelands  666,946 head
North West NSW  683,009 head
Western  175,582 head

Central West  495,936 head
Hunter  383,185 head
Central Tablelands  319,191 head

Greater Sydney  34,695 head
South East NSW  387,743 head

Riverina  528,651 head
ACT  3,957 head

Murray  375,079 head

North East  388,150 head
East Gippsland  108,436 head

Goulburn Broken  504,895 head
West Gippsland  732,627 head

North  366,649 head
South  42,505 head

Cradle Coast  370,919 head

Mallee  26,497 head

Northern Territory  1,726,982 head

Rangelands  1,226,061 head

Northern 
Agricultural

109,670 head

Wheatbelt
58,675 head

Perth
2,011 head

Peel-Harvey
104,094 head

South West
326,465 head

South Coast
305,172 head

SA Arid Lands  139,271 head
Eyre Peninsula  9,422 head
Northern and Yorke  40,551 head

Kangaroo Island  15,114 head

South East  638,696 head
SA Murray Darling Basin  139,998 head

Adelaide and Mount Lofty Ranges  63,964 head

Wimmera  54,926 head
Glenelg Hopkins  844,854 head

North Central  239,465 head
Corangamite  437,173 head

Port Phillip and Western Port  239,629 head

NSW
4.4 million

VIC
3.6 million

TAS
0.8 million

SA
1.0 million

NT
1.7 million
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MLA makes no representation as to the accuracy of any information or advice contained in this document and excludes all liability, whether in contract, tort (including negligence 
or breach of statutory duty) or otherwise as a result of reliance by any person on such information or advice.
Reproduction in whole or part of this publication is prohibited without prior consent and acknowledgement of Meat & Livestock Australia. Source: Australian Bureau of Statistics and Australian Government Land and Coasts
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Please note:
In 2015–16 the ABS survey structure changed which 
removed small farm businesses with an estimated 
value of agricultural operations <$40,000. 
For more detail please click here

NRM region State Total head
1 Fitzroy Basin QLD 2,523,546
2 Northern Territory NT 1,726,982
3 Desert Channels QLD 1,357,692

4 North Queensland  
Dry Tropics QLD 1,249,795

5 Rangelands WA 1,226,061
6 Southern Gulf QLD 1,126,772

7 Queensland Murray 
Darling Basin QLD 1,012,253

8 Glenelg Hopkins VIC 844,854
9 Northern Gulf QLD 781,785
10 Burnett Mary QLD 768,138
11 West Gippsland VIC 732,627
12 North West NSW NSW 683,009
13 Northern Tablelands NSW 666,946
14 South East SA 638,696
15 South West QLD QLD 618,653
16 Condamine QLD 560,814
17 Riverina NSW 528,651
18 Goulburn Broken VIC 504,895
19 Central West NSW 495,936
20 Corangamite VIC 437,173

Top 20 cattle regions
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https://www.abs.gov.au/AUSSTATS/abs@.nsf/Lookup/7121.0Explanatory%20Notes12015-16?OpenDocument

